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Four axis servo driven form fill and seal machine

Vacuum pulling system

For packing snacks, sugar, pulses, grains, seeds, etc.

Advanced high speed servo driven VFFS machine

Magnus series
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Specifica�ons:

CPT 425 CPT 525CPT 325 
Bag Type 

Mechanical speed 

Min Bag Length

Max Bag Length

Min Film Width

Max Film Width

Bore of Film Roll core 

Max Roll Diameter

Max Roll Weight

Product

Machine               Width

                               Height

                               Length

Power Supply Voltage

Air Supply

Weight Approximately

Opera�onal Temperature

Model 
Pillow Type Centre Sealed

Maximum 100 bpm depend on product, bag size and filling system

70 mm

275 mm

140 mm

425 mm

3 inch

400 mm

35 kg

Snacks, Sugar, Pulses, Grains, Seeds, etc.

1130 mm

1710 mm

1900 mm

3 Phase, 415 VAC ± 10%, 50 Hz

2 CFM @ 6 bar

1400 kg

0-40°C  RH30-70% Non-Condensing 

60 mm

275 mm

110 mm

325 mm

1055 mm

1746 mm

1855 mm

1300 kg

70 mm

375 mm

240 mm

525 mm

1230 mm

1865 mm

2070 mm

1600 kg
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